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8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-
B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38G0O1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38G01)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G5600815S)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Team

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

38,00

38,00

39,00

39,00

44,90

45,00

45,90

49,00

50,00

50,00

50,00

51,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 10+ 52,90 USD

Ot 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40 Apacer 10+ 54,90 USD
lezA DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 5+ 55,90 USD
T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram

(PVVR516G56C36)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 Apacer 10+ 59,00 USD
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV- Hilevel 5+ 59,00 USD
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 Apacer 5+ 59,90 USD
lezA DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV- Hilevel 4 60,00 USD

S0PC44800D5-16G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV- Hilevel 1 60,00 USD
PC44800D5-16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8- Kingston 10+ 67,00 USD

] 16 KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16 Kingston 10+ 69,00 USD
o s KINGSTON
16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 Kingston 10+ 70,00 USD
gmn v CUDIMM KINGSTON
16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON Kingston 10+ 79,00 USD
RGB1x16
Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 10+ 79,90 USD
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)
Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 Apacer 2 82,90 USD

DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)



16GB

Team

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38

DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

32GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

Team

DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
S0PC44800D5/32G

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Kingston

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Team

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

89,00

89,90

89,90

92,90

95,00

95,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

100,

105,

105,

109,

110,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb
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Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G60C30K
32GB(2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G660C34K)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G70C32K 32GB
(2x16 GB) DDR5 7000MHz CL32
Ram(Bellek)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FF4D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB
(2x16GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

110,00
usb

112,00
usb

119,90
usb

120,00
usb

125,00
usb

125,00
usb

125,90
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,90
usb

129,90
usb

129,90
usb

132,90
usb

139,00
usb
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32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G720C34K)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
7600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36
(FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6600MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G66C34KT)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G76C36K)

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX548G70C32K 48GB
(2x24GB) DDR5 7000MHz CL32 Ram
(Bellek)

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

1

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

140,00
usb

145,00
usb

149,00
usb

149,90
usb

149,90
usb

155,00
usb

159,90
usb

159,90
usb

160,00
usb

164,90
usb

165,00
usb

170,00
usb

179,90
usb

189,90
usb
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Team T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

2GB KUTULU DDR2 800Mhz HLV-PC6400-2G HI-
LEVEL

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASG-8G)

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD516G4800815S)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-16G)

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Hilevel

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Hilevel

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Transcend

Transcend

5+

10+

10+

199,

209,

229,

300,

20,00

25,00

26,00

30,00

34,00

39,90

41,90

41,90

43,00

43,00

00
usb

90
usb

90
usb

00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-16G)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G520C36K)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OOHC38A01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Team Elite Plus Black 16 GB 2x8GB 5200Mhz
DDR5 CL42 UDIMM RAM
(TPBD516G5200HC42DC016)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G52C36)

Patriot

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Team

Kingston

Team

Patriot

43,90

43,90

45,00

45,00

49,90

50,00

52,90

54,90

54,90

54,90

54,90

55,00

58,00

59,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Apacer Panther 16B 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5327BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BS8-
16 KINGSTON

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther RGB 16B 1x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

59,90

59,90

60,00

60,00

61,90

61,90

62,90

64,90

65,00

65,00

68,00

68,90

68,90

69,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-32G)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G52C36)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G52C36)

Patriot

Transcend

Transcend

Apacer

Apacer

Transcend

Transcend

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

70,00

78,00

79,00

79,90

85,00

89,00

89,00

89,90

89,90

90,00

90,00

95,00

99,90

100,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00
usb
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Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G600C30K)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2)

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G56C36)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB
2x16GB 6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000OHC38IDCO1)

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C42W)

Team

Apacer

Team

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Team

Apacer

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Kingston

Patriot

108,90
usb

109,00
usb

109,00
usb

109,90
usb

113,90
usb

114,90
usb

114,90
usb

118,00
usb

119,00
usb

119,90
usb

119,90
usb

120,00
usb

120,00
usb

120,00
usb



Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G700C32K)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLBD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G6000HC38ADCO1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC32DCO1)

32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6200MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G620C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G680C34K)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2)

Team

Patriot

Team

Team

Apacer

Team

Team

Kingston

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

120,00
usb

124,90
usb

124,90
usb

125,00
usb

125,00
usb

128,00
usb

128,00
usb

130,00
usb

130,00
usb

132,00
usb

135,00
usb

135,00
usb

136,00
usb

136,00
usb



32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2- Kingston 0 145,00

% 32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU usb
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB) Patriot 0 145,00
L .
v DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVER532G60C36KT)
32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8- Kingston 0 145,00
BE 32 knesTon USD
m Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 145,00
m 6600Mhz DDR5 CL34 Gaming Ram usb

e (FF3D532G6600HC34DCO1)

y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 Apacer 0 145,00
|W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2) usb
- Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 156,00
“_—_— 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb

(PVVR532G600C30K)
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) Patriot 0 168,00
—_— .
el 7 DDR5 7000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVER532G70C38KW)

m 32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2- Kingston 0 180,00
m 32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G usb
— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 189,00
— 7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram usb

(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON Kingston 0 195,00
RGB 2x16 usb
- Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 195,00
m_-_— 6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVVR564G600C30K)
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB) Patriot 0 195,00
———
=] DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) usb
(PVER548G60C36KT)
Apacer 32GB 16x2GB 6400Mhz DDR5 RAM Apacer 0 199,00
aReEO (AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2) usb
Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF Patriot 0 199,90
-
= PVER548G66C34KT 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5 6600MHz usb

CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)



|

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64
CUDIMM KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38KM)

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G82C38K)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
DDR5 7200Mhz CL34 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7200HC34ADCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38KM)

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Team

Team

Patriot

240,00
usb

240,00
usb

249,90
usb

260,00
usb

290,00
usb

290,00
usb

299,00
usb

300,00
usb



